
 
 

BUSINESS MT 
 

State Tribal Economic Development Commission (STEDC) 
9:00 AM – 3:00 PM  

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 
Billings Hotel & Convention Center 

1223 Mullowney Lane 
Billings, MT 59101 

 
 

Join Zoom Meeting 
Register in advance for this webinar: 

https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_0a1RNZTLSjKsZeMPsGpBwg 
 

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar. 
 
 
 
 

AGENDA  
 

9:00 AM Call to Order Chairman Gerald Gray 
 Roll Call Marilyn Willson 
 Opening Prayer  TBA 
 Welcome  Chairman Gerald Gray 

9:15 AM Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items  
9:45 AM 

    9:50 AM 
   
  11:00 AM 
  11:15 AM 
  12:00 PM 
    1:00 PM 
    
    1:30 PM 
    2:00 PM 
 
 
 
        
 
 
 

Approval of May 17, 2023, Minutes  
Lead Service Line Technical Assistance Program 
 
Break 
Election of Officers 
Lunch 
Accelerate Montana  
  
TAC MOU 
Reports 

• OICED Program Update 
• IEF and NABA Programs 
• Tribal Tourism 

  
 
 
 

Chairman Gerald Gray 
Susan Brurud – Dept of 
Commerce, Community MT 
 
Chairman Gerald Gray 
 
Lynn-Wood Fields – Outreach & 
Recruitment Coordinator 
Rachelle Brown 
 
Marilyn Willson 
Luke Robinson 
Rachelle Brown 
 
 
 

https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_0a1RNZTLSjKsZeMPsGpBwg


    
 
     
 
  3:00 PM 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Other Business 
 Adjourn 

 
 
 

  
 
 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: Other than the meeting start time, any time listed is approximate and agenda items may be rearranged. Action 
may be taken on any item listed on the agenda. Public comment is welcome on all items.  The Montana Department of 
Commerce Business MT Division makes reasonable accommodations for any known disability that may interfere with a 
person’s ability to participate in state government. Persons needing accommodations must notify Marilyn Willson to 
allow adequate time to make needed arrangements. You can call (406) 841-2754 or email marilyn.willson@mt.gov to 
make your request. 
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