

## **BUSINESS MT**

## **State Tribal Economic Development Commission (STEDC)**

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Billings Hotel & Convention Center 1223 Mullowney Lane Billings, MT 59101

## Join Zoom Meeting Register in advance for this webinar:

https://mt-gov.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_0a1RNZTLSjKsZeMPsGpBwg

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.

## **AGENDA**

9:00 AM	Call to Order	Chairman Gerald Gray
	Roll Call	Marilyn Willson
	Opening Prayer	TBA
	Welcome	Chairman Gerald Gray
9:15 AM	Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items	
9:45 AM	Approval of May 17, 2023, Minutes	Chairman Gerald Gray
9:50 AM	Lead Service Line Technical Assistance Program	Susan Brurud – Dept of
		Commerce, Community MT
11:00 AM	Break	
11:15 AM	Election of Officers	Chairman Gerald Gray
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:00 PM	Accelerate Montana	Lynn-Wood Fields – Outreach &
		<b>Recruitment Coordinator</b>
1:30 PM	TAC MOU	Rachelle Brown
2:00 PM	Reports	
	OICED Program Update	Marilyn Willson
	IEF and NABA Programs	Luke Robinson
	Tribal Tourism	Rachelle Brown

3:00 PM Other Business
Adjourn

Note: Other than the meeting start time, any time listed is approximate and agenda items may be rearranged. Action may be taken on any item listed on the agenda. Public comment is welcome on all items. The Montana Department of Commerce Business MT Division makes reasonable accommodations for any known disability that may interfere with a person's ability to participate in state government. Persons needing accommodations must notify Marilyn Willson to allow adequate time to make needed arrangements. You can call (406) 841-2754 or email <a href="mailto:marilyn.willson@mt.gov">marilyn.willson@mt.gov</a> to make your request.